EVENT LOCATION* Date & Time
PSYB On-Site Registration RARC** Sat. 9/7/19 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM
PSYB On-Site Registration BWRC*** Sat. 9/14/19 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM
PSYB On-Site Registration RARC Sat. 9/21/19 10:00 AM-2:00 PM
PSYB On-Site Registration RARC Sat. 9/28/19 10:00 AM-2:00 PM
PSYB On-Site Registration / Annual PSYB cookout #1(for registrants) RARC Sat. 10/5/19 10:00 AM-2:00 PM
PSYB On-Site Registration / Annual PSYB Cookout #2 RARC Sat. 10/12/19 10:00 AM-2:30 PM
PSYB On-Site Registration/ Sksills Test- Boys & Girls, ages 7-14
*+++ (see Skills Test details below) RARC Sat. 10/12/19 10:00 AM - 4:30 PM
Draft- Coed & Girls RARC Mon. 10/14/19 7:00 PM-9:00 PM
Draft- 8U Boys / 10U Boys RARC Mon. 10/14/19 7:00 PM-9:00 PM
Draft- 12U Boys / 14U Boys RARC Tues. 10/15/19 7:00 PM-9:00 PM
PARENTS’ MEETING (411 age divisions) RARC Wed. 10/16/19 7:00 PM-9:00 PM
Practices Start BWRC & RARC Fri. 10/18/2019
Coaches Clinic & Certification / Officials Meeting RARC Sun. 10/28/19 3:00 PM-7:00 PM
Skills Test- 18U Boys RARC Sun. 11/3/19 3:00 PM-5:00 PM
Draft- 18U Boys RARC Sun. 11/3/19 5:00 PM-6:00 PM
Games Start (Coed & Boys, ages 7-14) BWRC & RARC Sat. 11/9/2019
Games Start (18U Boys) RARC Sat. 11/16/2019
Thanksgiving- All 6yms Closed All Gyms Closed 11/24/19 - 11/30/19
Holiday Tournament (Cobb County) BWRC & RARC 12/15/19-12/19/19
Christmas- All Gyms Closed All Gyms Closed 12/22/19 - 1/6/2020
Last Practice BWRC & RARC Fri. 1/10/2020
End of Season Tournament (PSYB in-house & interlocked teams) BWRC & RARC TBA
Championship Saturday RARC TBA
Picture Day RARC TBA
Picture Day Make-Up RARC TBA
****Skills Test times for each age division is under “Schedule of Events” tab on powderspringsbasketball.org homepage. Coed & Boys Divisions’
game schedules will be under "Team Central" tab on powderspringsbasketball.org homepage.
ALL OF THE GIRLS DIVISIONS’ GAMES WILL BE SCHEDULED BY COBB COUNTY PARKS (NOT PSYB) & their game schedules/standings will be posted
online HERE & communicated by our Girls League Director(s) once PSYB is informed by Cobb County PARKS.

e  Ron Anderson Recreation Center
3820 Macedonia Rd. Powder Springs, GA 30127
e  Boots Ward Recreation Center
4845 Dallas Hwy. Powder Springs, GA 30127




